



Setting conditions for recognition of the Armenian Accreditation System by the European Co-operation for Accreditation

This project is funded by the European Union

Twinning Project: AM 17 ENI EC 01 19



Թվինինգ ծրագրի շրջանակում ղեկտեմբերի 20-ին և 21-ի Հայաստանի ազգային հավատարմագրման մարմնի գնահատողների համար իրականացվել է դասընթաց ISO/IEC 17025 ստանդարտի, ILAC P 10; ILAC G 8 և ILAC P 14 միջազգային փաստաթղթերի պահանջների վերաբերյալ: Դասընթացն իրականացվել է Գերմանիայի հավատարմագրման մարմնի (Dakks) գնահատողներ Բարբարա Փֆլյուգբելի, Օլաֆ Շնելե-Վեռների և Անահիտ Օբիթ-Կոչչարյանի կողմից, ովքեր պրակտիկ օրինակներով ներկայացրել են ստանդարտի և վերոնշյալ փաստաթղթերի պահանջները:



In the framework of the Twinning project on December 20 and 21 for the staff of the ARMNAB was implemented a workshop on the requirements of international documents of ILAC P 10, ILAC G 8 and ILAC P 14 of EN ISO/IEC 17025 standard. The Workshop implemented by Barbara Pflugbeil , Olaf Schnelle-Werner, Anait Obitz-Kotcharian. With the practice examples they represented the standard and the requirements of the documents.

#EUinArmenia #twinning #ARMNAB

#BMWI #DAKKS #ACCREDIA #MinEconomy